Spiral Mixer
O  P o w erfu l be lt tran sm issio n
E C ®
о
D M -8 6  (3kg)
w
О О
DM -20G  (8kg 220V) D M -40H  (16kg 380V)
DM -30G  (12kg 220V) D M -50H  (20kg 380V)
D M -20H  (8kg 380V) D M -60H  (25kg 380V)
DM-ЗОН (12kg 380V) D M -80H  (30kg 380V)
Model Product Name Voltage & Power Flour Capacity Net Weight Dimension(mm) Hook Speed Bowl Capacity
DM-8G 8L Spiral Mixer (3kg 220V) 220V 50Hz 0.7kW 3kg 30kg 495x302x385 0~159rpm 8L
DM-20G 20L Spiral Mixer (8kg 220V) 220V 50Hz 1.1 kW 8kg 92kg 675x400x825 125/250rpm 20L
DM-30G 30L Spiral Mixer (12kg 220V) 220V 50Hz 2.0kW 12kg 103kg 730x445x860 120/250rpm 30L
DM-20H 20L Spiral Mixer (8kg) 380V 50Hz 1.1 kW 8kg 92kg 675x400x825 125/250rpm 20L
DM-30H 30L Spiral Mixer (12kg) 380V 50Hz 2.0kW 12kg 103kg 730x445x860 125/250rpm SOL
DM-40H 40L Spiral Mixer (16kg) 380V 50Hz 2.2kW 16kg 133kg 754x490x1055 125/250rpm 40L
DM-50H 50L Spiral Mixer (20kg) 380V 50Hz 2.4kW 20kg 182kg 794x520x1055 138/285rpm 50L
DM-60H 60L Spiral Mixer (25kg) 380V 50Hz 2.4kW 25kg 195kg 876x526x1120 138/285rpm 60L
DM-80H 70L Spiral Mixer (30kg) 380V 50Hz 2.4kW 30kg 220kg 920x580x1120 138/285rpm 70L
О Well fin ish in g  body
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132